B
IEHHHH

Wednesday Adult

November Session

Time Date Home Team Away Team
Week One

7:00 PM Wednesday, November 7, 2018 Magic Vs FC Substance

7:45 PM| Wednesday, November 7, 2018  Young Guns Vs United

8:30 PM Wednesday, November 7, 2018 Cheesecake FC Vs Stonehouse

9:15 PM| Wednesday, November 7, 2018  Worldwide Logistcs Vs Logistics Worldwide
Week Two

6:30 PM| Wednesday, November 14, 2018  United Vs Worldwide Logistcs

7:15 PM| Wednesday, November 14,2018  FC Substance Vs Logistics Worldwide

8:00 PM| Wednesday, November 14,2018  Magic Vs Stenehouse

8:45 PM| Wednesday, November 14,2018  Young Guns VS Cheesecake FC
Week Three, No games Wednesday, November 21st
Week Four

6:30 PM| Wednesday, November 28, 2018  FC Substance Vs Young Guns

7:15 PM| Wednesday, November 28, 2018  United Vs Magic

8:00 PM| Wednesday, November 28, 2018  Cheesecake FC Vs Logistics Worldwide

8:45 PM Wednesday, November 28, 2018 Soccer House 'S Worldwide Logistics
Week Five

6:30 PM Wednesday, December 5, 2018 Magic Vs Young Guns

7:15 PM Wednesday, December 5, 2018 United Vs FC Substance

8:00 PM| Wednesday, December 5, 2018  Cheesecake FC vs Worldwide Logistics

8:45 PM Wednesday, December 5, 2018 Soccer House Vs Logistics Worldwide
Week Six

6:30 PM| Wednesday, December 12, 2018  Cheesecake FC Vs Magic

7:15PM| Wednesday, December 12,2018  Young Guns VS Soccer House

8:00 PM| Wednesday, December 12,2018  Worldwide Logistcs Vs FC Substance

8:45 PM| Wednesday, December 12,2018  Logistics Worldwide Vs United
Week Seven Standings Tiebreakers: Head to Head, Goal Differential, Goals For, PK Shootout

Winner of 1st Place vs 2nd Place receives Soccer House T-Shirts

6:30 PM
7:15 PM
8:00 PM
8:45 PM

Wednesday, December 19, 2018
Wednesday, December 19, 2018
Wednesday, December 19, 2018
Wednesday, December 19, 2018

1st Place
3rd Place
5th Place
7th Place

Vs
Vs
VS

VS

2nd Place
4th Place
6th Place
8th Place

November Standings

Record
3-0
3-0
2-1
1-2
1-2

Team
Young Guns
Magic
Logistics Worldwide
United
FC Substance

Goal Differential
16

9

7

-17




1-2
0-3
0-3

Soccer House
Worldwide Logistics
Cheesecake FC



