

## Wednesday Adult



## November Session

HUUSE	INOVEILID	CI 36331011		FIGURE
Time	Date	Home Team		Away Team
Week One				
7:00 PM	Wednesday, November 7, 2018	Magic	vs	FC Substance
7:45 PM	Wednesday, November 7, 2018	Young Guns	vs	United
8:30 PM	Wednesday, November 7, 2018	Cheesecake FC	vs	Stonehouse
9:15 PM	Wednesday, November 7, 2018	Worldwide Logistcs	vs	Logistics Worldwide
Week Two		-		-
6:30 PM	Wednesday, November 14, 2018	United	vs	Worldwide Logistcs
7:15 PM	Wednesday, November 14, 2018	FC Substance	vs	Logistics Worldwide
8:00 PM	Wednesday, November 14, 2018	Magic	vs	Stonehouse
8:45 PM	Wednesday, November 14, 2018	Young Guns	vs	Cheesecake FC
Week Three, No	games Wednesday, November 2	1st		
Week Four	·			
6:30 PM	Wednesday, November 28, 2018	FC Substance	vs	Young Guns
7:15 PM	Wednesday, November 28, 2018	United	vs	Magic
8:00 PM	Wednesday, November 28, 2018	Cheesecake FC	vs	Logistics Worldwide
8:45 PM	Wednesday, November 28, 2018	Soccer House	vs	Worldwide Logistics
Week Five	•			
6:30 PM	Wednesday, December 5, 2018	Magic	vs	Young Guns
7:15 PM	Wednesday, December 5, 2018	United	vs	FC Substance
8:00 PM	Wednesday, December 5, 2018	Cheesecake FC	vs	Worldwide Logistics
8:45 PM	Wednesday, December 5, 2018	Soccer House	vs	Logistics Worldwide
Week Six				
6:30 PM	Wednesday, December 12, 2018	Cheesecake FC	vs	Magic
7:15 PM	Wednesday, December 12, 2018	Young Guns	vs	Soccer House
8:00 PM	Wednesday, December 12, 2018	Worldwide Logistcs	vs	FC Substance
8:45 PM	Wednesday, December 12, 2018	Logistics Worldwide	vs	United
Week Seven	Standings Tiebreakers:	Head to Head, Goal Different	ial, Goals I	For, PK Shootout
Winner of 1st	Place vs 2nd Place receives Soccer F	louse T-Shirts		
6:30 PM	Wednesday, December 19, 2018	1st Place	vs	2nd Place
7:15 PM	Wednesday, December 19, 2018	3rd Place	vs	4th Place
8:00 PM	Wednesday, December 19, 2018	5th Place	vs	6th Place
8:45 PM	Wednesday, December 19, 2018	7th Place	vs	8th Place
November Stand	lings			
Record	Team	Goal Differential		
3-0	Young Guns	16		
3-0	Magic	9		
2-1	Logistics Worldwide	7		
1-2	United	4		
1-2	FC Substance	-17		

1-2	Soccer House	-18
O-3	Worldwide Logistics	-9
0-3	Cheesecake FC	-20